	23 1:17pm	jabbour & associates	3054489569	p.1
	1	230000	tmer of State Copourpts	5
		Electronic Fir	ing Covel Sheet	
	No	te: Please print this page and use it a (shown below) on the top and bo	is a cover sheet. Type the fax au tom of all pages of the documer	dit number nt.
		(((H23000	080806 3)))	
		H2300008	D8063A8C.	
	No	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELO Doing so will genera	AD button on your browser from te another cover sheet.	
		To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-		;;;
		From: Account Name : AJ ACCOUN Account Number : I20110000 Phone : (305)448- Fax Number : (305)448-9	992 9584	2 []] [:54
	**	Enter the email address for this be annual report mailings. Enter o	usiness entity to be used for nly one email address please.	futuro
		Email Address:		
	r*·			
	A	FLORIDA LIMITE JASI	D LIABILITY CO. LLC	
	C ti : ATE ORID	Certificate of Status	1	
· <b>1</b>	F ST FLO	Certified Copy		
	7 0F 7 0F 7 0F	Page Count	04	
· اسر.	TAR	Estimated Charge	\$160.00	
-	SECRE			
	<b>1</b> :1	ronic Filing Menu Corporate F	iling Menu Hel	

Mar 02 2023 1:17pm	jabbour & associates	30	54489569 p.
			•
	CO	YER LETTER	•
TO: 2	vew Filing Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC'	JASI LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fcc(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please rett	irn all correspondence concerning this mai	ter to the following:	
	MICHAEL KARRAS		
		Name of Person	
	JASI LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	467 NW 8 ST		
	··· ···	Address	
	MIAMI, FL 33136		
	Cir JABBOURACCTING@GMAIL.COM	y/State and Zip Code	
		or future annual report notification	on)
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, please		,
	MICHAEL KARRAS 310	806-1094	
	at (at (_at (	) a Code Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:		
	Filing Fce	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	<u>Mailing Address</u> New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Div The Centre of Tallahas 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 32303	see Suite 810

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

### ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

#### JASI LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

## ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
467 NW 8 ST	467 NW 8 ST
MIAMI, FL 33136	MIAMI, FL 33136

## ARTICLE 111 - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

KARRAS, MICHAEL Name

FL	33136
FLState	33136 Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. T  $fu_{t}^{\dagger}$  ther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

Michael Karra J Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

·
<u> </u>
date will not
r.
da Statutes
ient of State
ient of State
ent of State
-
ON ric da

p.4